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Xpress

B C _ M H R B
Height-Adjustable Meeting Table – 
Bevel Bases

This table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse numbers of  
participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 worksurface piece, 2 height-adjustable bevel bases with levelers, 2 switches for 
height-adjustable mechanism (as specified), reinforcing bars, power module cut-out (as 
specified), wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available. 

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width

Standard 
Range – 

28" to 43"

Depth

Switch 

D  Display with Up/
Down Memory

F  Toggle with Up/
Down – Platimum

G  Toggle with Up/
Down – Crisp Grey

H  Toggle with Up/
Down – Anthracite

M  Display Toggle 
with Memory – 
Platimum

N  Display Toggle with 
Memory – Crisp 
Grey

O  Display Toggle 
with Memory – 
Anthracite

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

End Panel Finish 

Source Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Base Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Coordinate Colors

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

O LW 6 ST XS 74

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface 
Thickness

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Range 

S  Standard Range – 28" 
to 43"

Depth 

42, 48

Width 

72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module 
Cut-Out

NN  No Cut-Out 
(Shown)

LC  Linear Power Module 
– Compact 8"

LS  Linear Power Module 
– Standard 18"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMMHRB S 48 90 S NN
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Xpress

B C _ M H R B
Height-Adjustable Meeting Table – 

Bevel Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 END PANEL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 72 4807 5895 7441 8529 5005 6093 5109 6261 7806 8958
 42 78 4852 5940 7505 8593 5060 6148 5169 6321 7837 8989
 42 84 4899 5987 7585 8673 5117 6205 5229 6381 7928 9080
 42 90 4964 6052 7746 8834 5193 6281 5306 6458 8113 9265
 42 96 5030 6118 7968 9056 5269 6357 5388 6540 8366 9518

 48 78 4909 5997 7781 8869 5127 6215 5243 6395 8196 9348
 48 84 4971 6059 7875 8963 5199 6287 5324 6476 8306 9458
 48 90 5050 6138 8053 9141 5289 6377 5423 6575 8511 9663
 48 96 5137 6225 8294 9382 5386 6474 5526 6678 8789 9941

   RADIUS (R)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 END PANEL INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
   Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 72 4807 5895 7877 8965 n/a n/a 5109 6261 8240 9392
 42 78 4852 5940 7964 9052 n/a n/a 5169 6321 8294 9446
 42 84 4899 5987 8065 9153 n/a n/a 5229 6381 8409 9561
 42 90 4964 6052 8250 9338 n/a n/a 5306 6458 8614 9766
 42 96 5030 6118 8495 9583 n/a n/a 5388 6540 8894 10046

 48 78 4909 5997 8262 9350 n/a n/a 5243 6395 8678 9830
 48 84 4971 6059 8378 9466 n/a n/a 5324 6476 8809 9961
 48 90 5050 6138 8579 9667 n/a n/a 5423 6575 9039 10191
 48 96 5137 6225 8844 9932 n/a n/a 5526 6678 9341 10493

If Switch Style (D, M, N or O) is specified, add 268.


